

Ist on A/c Bill

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Content of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: Construction of road and CD work from Jagdishpur New PMGSY Path to Bhandi chak under MMGSY (SC)					
Name of Agency: Bachcha Pandey					
Agt. No: 945BD, MMGSY (SC) of 2020					
Agt. Date: 14-09-2020					
Agt. value: (i) Const. cost = RS 661567.00					
(ii) Maint. cost = RS 1022156.00					
Date of commencement: 10-08-2020					
Date of completion: 09-08-2021					
Rate: Below 11.52%					
Measurement					
Item no. (1/1) Providing and fixing of working benchmark Pillars:					
1x 1.20 KM = 1.20 KM					
Item no. (2/1) Providing and fixing of reference Pillars:					
1x 1.20 KM = 1.20 KM					
Item no. (3/1) clearing and grubbing of road bed - do-do-E/x.					
2x10x30x3.5 = 2100.00					
2x10x30x3.5 = 2100.00					

Continuation

1st year mtr

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Conte of ar
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: - Compn of Road m CD work from Jagadh Rus. Naulam Purdy Pak to Gaudia chowk.					
Assesment no - 94 and mtr of 2020-21					
Date of start - 10/8/2020					
Date of Act up - 30/08/20					
Agency - Basheha Pandey					
Date of end - 21/08/24					

1/121	Restoration of Road cut of Berr/shul				
	10x2.95x1.25x0.30				14.812m ³
	8x5.25x1.20x0.20				15.120m ³
	7x4.125x1.25x0.30				11.156m ³
	9x4.10x1.20x0.29				12.841m ³
	7x2.30x1.25x0.29				58.36m ³
					=59.765m ³
2/152	making up of Berr and shoulder				
	10x4.15x1.30				52.95m ³
	8x5.30x1.25				53m ³
	7x4.35x1.25				38.662m ³
	9x5.25x1.30				61.423m ³
	7x2.50x1.25				21.875
Continuation					=228.892m ³
					limit = 281m ³

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1/5/21 Restoration of pavement					
ply returns P No (46)					
39.765 m ² @ 386.14/m ²					23078 =
2/5/22 mending up of bench of shoulder					
ply returns P No (46)					
281 m ² @ 57.36/m ²					16118 =
3/5/22 Maintenance of Bituminous Surface					
ply returns P No (42)					
20.78 m ² @ 292.25/m ²					6078 =
7/5/22 Maintenance of concrete					
ply returns P No (42)					
37 m ² @ 1130.62					3392 =
5/5/22 cutting of branches of tree					
ply returns P No (42)					
2 nos @ 109.74/each					219 =
6/5/22 white washing of culvert					
ply returns P No (42)					
61.44 m ² @ 16.41/m ²					1008 =
				Total Rs	49888 =
Add @ 12% GST					5987 =
Add @ 1% L.C.					498 =
				Total Rs	56373 =
less @ 11.52% Belury					6494 =
				Net Total Rs	49879 =
Approved					
21/08/24					
JE					

Continuation